
T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 94 94SOLOMONS EG EE 95931 AA
2 T: 93 93FREEMAN J EE 86511 AA
3 T: 91 91BROOMFIELD CJ EE 65266 AA
3 T: 91 91COX SA EE 35370 AA
3 T: 91 91GOODING DV EE 96459 AA
3 T: 91 91IVEY M EE 98457 AA
7 T: 89 89LEONARD S EE 90948 AA
7 T: 89 89PALMER R EE 27697 AA
9 T: 88 88BLOXHAM C EE 9435 AA
9 T: 88 88CHILDERHOUSE C EE 96439 AA
9 T: 88 88DUNBAVIN BJ EE 84275 AA
12 T: 87 87GODDARD MJ EE 52842 AA
12 T: 87 87GRAY PJ EE 103289 AA
14 T: 86 86BRIDGES K EE 114379 AA
15 T: 85 85SPERLING R EE 106006 AA
16 T: 83 83BALHAM AL EE 69348 AA
16 T: 83 83SMITH PA EE 26380 AA
16 T: 83 83SPALDING GR EE 107153 AA
19 T: 82 82COOPER P EE 106295 AA
19 T: 82 82JEFFRIES A EE 98238 AA
21 T: 81 81BLADEN JL EE 73741 AA

Yes22 T: 80 80CURTIS A EE 68653 AA
23 T: 78 78MOORE G EE 103821 AA
23 T: 78 78STANTON JHJ EE 38112 AA
25 T: 77 77MORGAN DJ EE 86740 AA
26 T: 65 65BOVINGDON AJ EE 69840 AA
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 90 90CANN D EE 110543 A
2 T: 88 88ARBON R EE 124498 A
2 T: 88 88LEONARD T EE 88361 A
4 T: 86 86GRANT J EE 115618 A
4 T: 86 86HALLWOOD IR EE 64559 A
6 T: 83 83FREEMAN P EE 105062 A
6 T: 83 83WOODHALL-CROSS EE 114188 A

Yes8 T: 82 82ROLSTONE M EE 106177 A
8 T: 82 82TATE MM EE 15088 A
10 T: 80 80FRYER MP EE 39268 A
11 T: 79 79BOWES M EE 109720 A
11 T: 79 79LONDON AR EE 67762 A
13 T: 78 78HUSTHWAITE MT EE 40206 A
13 T: 78 78MITCHELL H EE 117811 A
15 T: 77 77ABBOTT TJ EE 85363 A
15 T: 77 77EARL SM EE 71507 A
15 T: 77 77KEATLEY P EE 712 A
18 T: 76 76CROSS K EE 88217 A
18 T: 76 76KEEN S EE 114944 A
20 T: 73 73NEALE P EE 112518 A
20 T: 73 73RICHARDS T EE 110913 A
22 T: 71 71LOBLEY S EE 113904 A
23 T: 64 64COUZENS T EE 106706 A
24 T: 63 63GOODES AC EE 51057 A
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
Yes1 T: 79 79KENDRICK EJ EE 5013 B

2 T: 76 76BAYLEY P EE 121351 B
2 T: 76 76HALLWOOD SK EE 64560 B
2 T: 76 76TYTE AP EE 118844 B
2 T: 76 76WILLCOCK R EE 122106 B
6 T: 75 75BOSTOCK P EE 122481 B
7 T: 74 74KILNER L EE 125377 B

Yes7 T: 74 74MALONEY J EE 83751 B
9 T: 71 71CLARE MG EE 109331 B
9 T: 71 71SHEFFIELD MJ EE 85600 B
9 T: 71 71VIRGO MR EE 56613 B
12 T: 70 70GERRING J EE 119974 B
13 T: 68 68BAINBRIDGE C EE 113576 B
13 T: 68 68CLARKE A EE 123878 B
13 T: 68 68KIRTON NL EE 115747 B
13 T: 68 68RANKINE M EE 120856 B

Yes13 T: 68 68ROBINSON CL EE 100283 B
13 T: 68 68TAYLOR K EE 121907 B

Yes19 T: 67 67RICHARDS N EE 118313 B
Yes19 T: 67 67ROWE S EE 112564 B

21 T: 66 66STEARMAN T EE 98485 B
Yes22 T: 64 64FERRIS M EE 121274 B
Yes23 T: 63 63SHARPE N EE 38063 B

24 T: 60 60CORNEY AK EE 108065 B
Yes25 T: 59 59FOSTER J EE 117379 B

26 T: 58 58BEATWELL MJ EE 85329 B
Yes27 T: 55 55COSBY I EE 107599 B
Yes28 T: 54 54ROBINSON AM EE 96426 B
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 80 80ATKINSON D EE 103588 C
2 T: 78 78GRAY P EE 105775 C
2 T: 78 78SALKELD J EE 104542 C
4 T: 71 71RICKETT SR EE 70267 C
5 T: 70 70DAVEY I EE 124946 C
6 T: 69 69DRAKE DE EE 59717 C
7 T: 68 68BINGHAM S EE 123107 C

Yes7 T: 68 68KENDRICK G EE 86342 C
7 T: 68 68NOSOWICZ RZ EE 91917 C

Yes10 T: 67 67HAMES CW EE 84649 C
10 T: 67 67WARD R EE 118293 C
12 T: 66 66TIPPER M EE 113472 C
13 T: 65 65PERKINS M EE 98937 C
14 T: 63 63CHAPLIN B EE 520831 C*

Yes14 T: 63 63CORKRAM L EE 69370 C
16 T: 61 61BURNAGE K EE 114307 C
16 T: 61 61COLEMAN K EE 122130 C
18 T: 59 59SMITH A EE 126517 C*
19 T: 58 58LACEY E EE 122047 C
19 T: 58 58SMITH NC EE 36794 C
21 T: 56 56HURREN R EE 124026 C
22 T: 55 55BORMAN C EE 514665 C

Yes23 T: 54 54GOWER SR EE 114774 C
Yes23 T: 54 54WOOLACOTT JC EE 120924 C
Yes25 T: 52 52BURROWS W EE 123137 C

25 T: 52 52LUCAS G EE 126750 C*
27 T: 51 51MARKHAM R EE 117277 C
27 T: 51 51READING D EE 111056 C

Yes29 T: 50 50KING RP EE 117614 C
Yes29 T: 50 50OWEN F EE 123127 C

31 T: 47 47BARROW D EE 125962 C
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1 T: 87 87GRAY PJ EE 103289 JNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 76 76HALLWOOD SK EE 64560 LDY
1 T: 76 76WILLCOCK R EE 122106 LDY

Yes3 T: 74 74MALONEY J EE 83751 LDY
Yes4 T: 68 68ROBINSON CL EE 100283 LDY

5 T: 61 61COLEMAN K EE 122130 LDY
6 T: 58 58LACEY E EE 122047 LDY
7 T: 51 51MARKHAM R EE 117277 LDY
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 94 94SOLOMONS EG EE 95931 SNR
2 T: 93 93FREEMAN J EE 86511 SNR
3 T: 91 91BROOMFIELD CJ EE 65266 SNR
3 T: 91 91COX SA EE 35370 SNR
3 T: 91 91GOODING DV EE 96459 SNR
3 T: 91 91IVEY M EE 98457 SNR
7 T: 90 90CANN D EE 110543 SNR
8 T: 89 89LEONARD S EE 90948 SNR
8 T: 89 89PALMER R EE 27697 SNR
10 T: 88 88ARBON R EE 124498 SNR
10 T: 88 88BLOXHAM C EE 9435 SNR
10 T: 88 88CHILDERHOUSE C EE 96439 SNR
10 T: 88 88LEONARD T EE 88361 SNR
14 T: 87 87GODDARD MJ EE 52842 SNR
15 T: 86 86BRIDGES K EE 114379 SNR
15 T: 86 86GRANT J EE 115618 SNR
17 T: 85 85SPERLING R EE 106006 SNR
18 T: 83 83BALHAM AL EE 69348 SNR
18 T: 83 83FREEMAN P EE 105062 SNR
18 T: 83 83SMITH PA EE 26380 SNR
18 T: 83 83SPALDING GR EE 107153 SNR
18 T: 83 83WOODHALL-CROSS EE 114188 SNR
23 T: 82 82COOPER P EE 106295 SNR
23 T: 82 82JEFFRIES A EE 98238 SNR

Yes23 T: 82 82ROLSTONE M EE 106177 SNR
26 T: 81 81BLADEN JL EE 73741 SNR
27 T: 80 80ATKINSON D EE 103588 SNR

Yes27 T: 80 80CURTIS A EE 68653 SNR
27 T: 80 80FRYER MP EE 39268 SNR
30 T: 79 79BOWES M EE 109720 SNR
30 T: 79 79LONDON AR EE 67762 SNR
32 T: 78 78GRAY P EE 105775 SNR
32 T: 78 78MITCHELL H EE 117811 SNR
32 T: 78 78MOORE G EE 103821 SNR
35 T: 77 77ABBOTT TJ EE 85363 SNR
35 T: 77 77EARL SM EE 71507 SNR
35 T: 77 77MORGAN DJ EE 86740 SNR
38 T: 76 76BAYLEY P EE 121351 SNR
38 T: 76 76CROSS K EE 88217 SNR
38 T: 76 76KEEN S EE 114944 SNR
38 T: 76 76TYTE AP EE 118844 SNR
42 T: 75 75BOSTOCK P EE 122481 SNR
43 T: 74 74KILNER L EE 125377 SNR
44 T: 73 73NEALE P EE 112518 SNR
44 T: 73 73RICHARDS T EE 110913 SNR
46 T: 71 71LOBLEY S EE 113904 SNR
46 T: 71 71RICKETT SR EE 70267 SNR
48 T: 70 70DAVEY I EE 124946 SNR
48 T: 70 70GERRING J EE 119974 SNR
50 T: 69 69DRAKE DE EE 59717 SNR
51 T: 68 68BAINBRIDGE C EE 113576 SNR
51 T: 68 68BINGHAM S EE 123107 SNR
51 T: 68 68CLARKE A EE 123878 SNR

Yes51 T: 68 68KENDRICK G EE 86342 SNR
51 T: 68 68KIRTON NL EE 115747 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
51 T: 68 68RANKINE M EE 120856 SNR
51 T: 68 68TAYLOR K EE 121907 SNR

Yes58 T: 67 67RICHARDS N EE 118313 SNR
Yes58 T: 67 67ROWE S EE 112564 SNR

58 T: 67 67WARD R EE 118293 SNR
61 T: 66 66STEARMAN T EE 98485 SNR
61 T: 66 66TIPPER M EE 113472 SNR
63 T: 65 65BOVINGDON AJ EE 69840 SNR
63 T: 65 65PERKINS M EE 98937 SNR
65 T: 64 64COUZENS T EE 106706 SNR
66 T: 63 63CHAPLIN B EE 520831 SNR

Yes66 T: 63 63CORKRAM L EE 69370 SNR
Yes66 T: 63 63SHARPE N EE 38063 SNR

69 T: 61 61BURNAGE K EE 114307 SNR
70 T: 60 60CORNEY AK EE 108065 SNR

Yes71 T: 59 59FOSTER J EE 117379 SNR
71 T: 59 59SMITH A EE 126517 SNR
73 T: 58 58BEATWELL MJ EE 85329 SNR

Yes74 T: 54 54GOWER SR EE 114774 SNR
75 T: 52 52LUCAS G EE 126750 SNR
76 T: 51 51READING D EE 111056 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 88 88DUNBAVIN BJ EE 84275 VET
2 T: 86 86HALLWOOD IR EE 64559 VET
3 T: 82 82TATE MM EE 15088 VET

Yes4 T: 79 79KENDRICK EJ EE 5013 VET
5 T: 78 78HUSTHWAITE MT EE 40206 VET
5 T: 78 78SALKELD J EE 104542 VET
5 T: 78 78STANTON JHJ EE 38112 VET
8 T: 77 77KEATLEY P EE 712 VET
9 T: 76 76HALLWOOD SK EE 64560 VET
10 T: 71 71CLARE MG EE 109331 VET
10 T: 71 71SHEFFIELD MJ EE 85600 VET
10 T: 71 71VIRGO MR EE 56613 VET
13 T: 68 68NOSOWICZ RZ EE 91917 VET

Yes14 T: 67 67HAMES CW EE 84649 VET
Yes15 T: 64 64FERRIS M EE 121274 VET

16 T: 63 63GOODES AC EE 51057 VET
17 T: 58 58SMITH NC EE 36794 VET
18 T: 56 56HURREN R EE 124026 VET

Yes19 T: 55 55COSBY I EE 107599 VET
Yes20 T: 54 54ROBINSON AM EE 96426 VET
Yes20 T: 54 54WOOLACOTT JC EE 120924 VET
Yes22 T: 52 52BURROWS W EE 123137 VET
Yes23 T: 50 50KING RP EE 117614 VET
Yes23 T: 50 50OWEN F EE 123127 VET

25 T: 47 47BARROW D EE 125962 VET

Scores Report
100 SPORTING REG ESP

06/01/2013NORTHAMPTON SHOOTING GROUND

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only

Report printed on: 06 January 2013 16:17:56 Page 9 of 9 Pages 


